EUROPEAN DEAF SPORT ORGANISATION

3" European Beach Volleyball Championships
for women and men
from 12" until 17" September 2014 in Alanya/TUR

10.09.14

11.09.14

11.09.14 -

12.09.14 -

13 -16.09.14

16.09.14 -

17.09.14 -

18.09.14 -

16.00

10.00

19.30

16.00

10.00

PROGRAM

Arrival teams

Arrival teams

Technical meeting and draw
Competitions and open ceremony
Competitions

Technical meeting

Final, closing ceremony and banquet

Departure



