

3rd European Beach Volleyball Championships for women and men from 12th until 17th September 2014 in Alanya/TUR



PROGRAM

10.09.14			-	Arrival teams
11.09.14			-	Arrival teams
11.09.14	-	16.00	-	Technical meeting and draw
12.09.14	-	10.00	-	Competitions and open ceremony
13 – 16.09	9.14		-	Competitions
16.09.14	-	19.30	-	Technical meeting
17.09.14	-	16.00	-	Final, closing ceremony and banquet
18.09.14	-	10.00	-	Departure

Website: www.edso.eu